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
years old. Well planned community with lake access, ramp, and dockage for residents. MLS
0OK223981 593,'590 $95,000 Call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

LAKE ACCESS

%

W-2133 LAKE ACCESS CBS HOME - Furnished 2 bedrooms,
2 baths, family room and fl. Room, carport, boathouse & storage/
workshop. The carport is 32x12 and is large enough to store a
boat when your away. The kitchen is large and like new with lots
of nice cabinets and a breakfast bar. The living room has a vaulted
ceiling and opens to the family room which has a nice view of the
canal. Boathouse with lift is completely enclosed. Lots of storage
with this property. $239,000 MLS OK224785 CALL MOLLY
CURLEY 863-610-1526

401 S. Parrott Ave. * Okeechobee

Office: (863) 763-1155
RESIDENTIAL + COMMERCIAL AGRICULTURE * ACREAGE

Gil Culbreth, Lic. Real Estate Broker
@ GilbertRealtyFlorida.com

Jim Fowler, Jr.
863-634-4497

REDUCED

S$-2126: FOUR BEDROOMS!! WATERFRONT WITH LAKE
ACCESS. NO FIXED BRIDGES!! Neat, clean, and ready to
move in. This 4BR/2BA 2-story home in Treasure Island is move-i
ready with plenty of room and storage inside, and plenty of pa
ing outside. Covered carport,seawall, dock, and storage shed/
workshop make certain you enjoy the inside. $284,900. Call
Jim for more details at 863-634-4497. MLS#0K224754.
The vacant lot next door is also available as MLS#OK224753.

2 LOTS & LAKE FRONTAGE

R-2136: LAKE FRONT 4 BD HOME ON THE LAKE IN SEMINOLE COVE. The view of the lake is overwhelming when you enter the home! Additions include
a 2-car garage with opener, front porch with ramp and a large back porch (11x38). The garage is 24x26 in case you need storage for a boat. Home has split
arrangement and open concept. Laundry room with washer, dryer and Ig extra refrigerator. Master Bedroom has a beautiful new bath with large walk in tiled
shower. Extra wide hallway leads to the 3 bedrooms and laundry rm. Kitchen, dining areq, family rm and living rm all blends. The 2 lots give you plenty of room for
gardening. Water softener (Rain Soft) has been added. This home is on a concrete slabl! $279,900 MLS #0K224904 CALL MOLLY CURLEY 863-610-1526.

WATERFRONT ¢ LAKE ACCESS

REDUCED PENDING

K-2092: LAKE ACCESS Furnished single wide mobile home (1991) 2 bd,
2 ba, and split arrangement. Well built FL room and front porch additions.
Spacious storage shed and a driveway that leads to the boatramp.
Completely chain link fenced. Good seawall & fishing dock. Come make this
your part time home or full time place. Owner anxious. $158,900 MLS
223471 call Molly Curley 863-610-1526

F-2122: NO FIXED BRIDGES!! This 2/2 SWMH with additions
in Treasure Island is remodeled, clean, and immaculate. Comes
with appliances and partially furnished. Exterior has sea wall, cov-
ered boat lift, dock, deck, and storage shed. $210,000. CALL
JIM FOWLER AT 863-634-4497. MLS #0K224466.




Janetta Thiboult
863-359-6258

COMMERCIAL PROPERTY WITH BOAT RAMP

W-2138: SELLER FINANCING AVAILABLE! UNLOCK THE POTENTIAL of this prime waterfront
property on US Hwy 441 SE! Featuring a 2500 sq ft steel building on .688 acre with boat ramp, this
property offers endless possibilities for your business venture. Perfect for: Fish Camp with Boat Rental /
Bait & Tackle/Sandwich Shop & Convenience Store. The options are only limited by your imagination!
With unbeatable location and endless potential, you can transform this property into a thriving business.
Seller financing available. Don't miss this opportunity to own a waterfront commercial property and turn
your business ideas into success! $650,000 Call Janetta 863-359-6258

ONE ACRE ON LOVELY TAYLOR CREEK ISLE HOME
KISSIMMEE RIVER

D-2139: ONE OF A KIND 2/2 HOME has a split
floor plan. Bay window at kitchen table overlooks
canal. Spacious primary bedroom with large walk
in closet. En suite features double sinks, jacuzzi tub
with separate walk in shower. This is a must see!

$425,000 CALL JANETTA 863-359-6258
LAKEFRONT HOME IN HERITAGE VILLAGE

L-2140: Move in ready, well kept spacious 2/2 comes fully
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